Industrial Hose
Technical Information .................................................... 2
Industrial Hose ........................................................ 23
PPDF11 - MAXIMUS FC .................................................. 25
REMD01 - MAXIMUS RED NBR ............................................. 26
REMD05 - MAXIMUS BLACK EPDM .......................................... 26
PREMOFLEX - Premoflex® MULTI-PURPOSE HOSE ............................... 27
REPD01 - MAXIMUS R6 PUSH-ON ........................................... 28

  PPDF11
MAXIMUS FC
PVC MULTIPURPOSE
Conforming Standards: AS 2070
Temperature: 0°C to +60°C
Cover: Clear PVC Compound With Red Tracers
Tube: Clear PVC Compound
Reinforcement: Fabric Braid
Applications: Industrial Use Of Air/ Petrol/Kerosene/Oil/Solvents
and other uses where a clear tube is required. This hose is very
flexible and features a petrol resistant tube with a red tracer in
the outer cover to allow easy identification as a petrol line.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PPDF11-006 6 6.3 10.2 200 800 0.10
PPDF11-008 8 7.9 12.4 200 800 0.12
PPDF11-010 10 9.5 15 200 800 0.13
PPDF11-012 12 12.7 17.5 200 800 0.16
PPDF11-016 16 15.9 22 200 800 0.23
PPDF11-019 19 19.1 25.4 200 800 0.30
PPDF11-025 25 25.4 32 200 800 0.49
PPDF11-032 32 32.1 41 175 700
PPDF11-038 38 38.1 48 175 700 0.82
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  REMD01
MAXIMUS RED NBR
RUBBER MULTIPURPOSE
Temperature: -40°C to +93°C
Cover: Red Non-conductive Nitrile RMA Class C Extruded
Compound
Tube: Black; Extruded Nitrile RMA Class A Rubber Compound
High Strength Synthetic Cord
Applications: Recommended For Air/Water/Petroleum
Oils/Petrol/Kerosene/Fuel Oil (to +49°C) and Lubricating Oils.
Excellent Weather And Ozone Resistance. Non Conductive at
1000 Volts D.C
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
REMD01-006 6 6.3 14 300 1200 0.18
REMD01-008 8 7.9 15 300 1200 0.19
REMD01-010 10 9.5 16 300 1200 0.20
REMD01-012 12 12.7 22 300 1200 0.41
REMD01-016 16 15.9 27 300 1200 0.60
REMD01-019 19 19.1 29 300 1200 0.61
REMD01-025 25 25.4 37 300 1200 0.90
REMD01-032 32 32.1 44 300 1200 1.19
REMD01-038 38 38.1 54 300 1200 1.45
REMD01-051 51 50.8 66 300 1200 1.80
  REMD05
MAXIMUS BLACK EPDM
RUBBER MULTIPURPOSE
Temperature: -40°C to +93°C
Cover: Black; Extruded EPDM Rubber Compound
Tube: Black; Extruded EPDM Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord
Applications: For air and water applications requiring maximum
flexibility. Outstanding resistance to heat and ozone with good
cover resistance to vegetable oils.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
REMD05-010 10 9.5 17 200 800 0.25
REMD05-012 12 12.7 21 200 800 0.35
REMD05-019 19 19.1 28 200 800 0.52
REMD05-025 25 25.4 36 200 800 0.80
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  PREMOFLEX

M
Industrial Hose
  RWPD09
MAXIMUS PETROLEUM DELIVERY
RUBBER FUEL DELIVERY - 150 PSI
Conforming Standards: AS2683 Type 2; Grade 2; Kind 1
Temperature: -20°C to +80°C
Cover: Black; Smooth Wrapped Finish Rubber Compound
Tube: Black; Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord Plus Embedded
Anti-static Copper Wire
Applications: Softwall delivery hose for transfer of petroleum
products with aromatic content up to 30%. Resistant to abrasion
and weather.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
RWPD09-019 19 19.1 29 150 450 0.53
RWPD09-025 25 25.4 35 150 450 0.64
RWPD09-032 32 32.1 42 150 450 0.80
RWPD09-038 38 38.1 48 150 450 0.95
RWPD09-051 51 50.8 63 150 450 1.54
RWPD09-063 63 63.5 76 150 450 1.93
RWPD09-076 76 76.1 89 150 450 2.55
RWPD09-102 102 101.6 116 150 450 2.38
  FUEL LINE
GATES FUEL LINE & TANK VENT
BRAIDED FIBRE REINFORCED RUBBER FUEL HOSE
Conforming Standards: Exceeds requirements of SAE 30R6 &

27095 5/16 8 14.2 180
27096 3/8 10 15.9 180
  RWPS09
MAXIMUS PETROLEUM SUCTION
RUBBER OIL SUCTION - 150 PSI
Conforming Standards: AS2683 Type 1; Grade 2; Kind 1
Temperature: -20°C to +80°C
Cover: Black; Smooth Wrapped Finish SBR Rubber
Tube: Black; NBR Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord Plus Embedded
Steel Helix Wire
Application: Lightweight Suction Hose for the transfer of
petroleum products with an aromatic content up to 30%.
Resistant to Abrasion And Weather.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
RWPS09-019 19 19.1 29 150 450 0.60
RWPS09-025 25 25.4 35 150 450 0.85
RWPS09-032 32 32.1 42 150 450 0.96
RWPS09-038 38 38.1 48 150 450 1.10
RWPS09-051 51 50.8 63 150 450 1.86
RWPS09-076 76 76.1 89 150 450 2.92
RWPS09-102 102 101.6 118 150 450 4.78
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  RCPS-035

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
AIR & WATER
  RWWD10
MAXIMUS WATER DELIVERY
RUBBER WATER DELIVERY
Temperature: -35°C to +85°C
Cover: Black; Smooth Wrapped Finish NBR Rubber Compound
Tube: Black; NBR Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord
Applications: A softwall delivery hose suitable for a variety of
purposes in many industries; Construction sites; Agriculture and
Mines. Weathering and ozone resistant.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
RWWD10-025 25 25.4 32 150 450 0.62
RWWD10-032 32 32.1 42 150 450 0.88
RWWD10-038 38 38.1 48 150 450 1.42
RWWD10-051 51 50.8 61 150 450 1.46
RWWD10-063 63 63.5 75 150 450 2.59
RWWD10-076 76 76.1 88 150 450 2.49
RWWD10-102 102 101.6 116 150 450 4.02
  RWWD12
MAXIMUS HD WATER DELIVERY
RUBBER HD WATER DELIVERY
Temperature: -20°C to +80°C
Cover: Black; Smooth Wrapped Finish NBR Rubber Compound
Tube: Black; NBR Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord
Applications: a softwall delivery hose suitable for a variety of
purposes in many industries; Construction Sites; Agriculture
And Mines. Weathering and Ozone Resistant.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
RWWD12-038 38 38.1 51 290 870 1.54
RWWD12-051 51 50.8 66 290 870 2.36
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  RWWD23
ETNA
RUBBER MARINE WET EXHAUST
Approved By Lloyds; Certificate 99/00169 (EZ)
Temperature: -30°C to +100°C
Cover: Black; Corrugated Wrapped Finish Cr Flame Retardant
Rubber Compound
Tube: Black; Cr Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord Plus Embedded
Steel Helix Wire
Applications: Hardwall Hose specially designed for the marine
industry for conveying wet exhaust fumes from the engine
intake and bilge exhaust. Also; Due to Unique Sizes; Can Be
Used In Industrial Applications.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Min Bend Radius
(mm)
WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
RWWD23-025 25 25.4 110 25 75 0.48
RWWD23-032 32 32.1 130 25 75 0.65
RWWD23-038 38 38.1 150 25 75 0.75
RWWD23-045 45 44.5 170 25 75 0.87
RWWD23-051 51 50.8 180 25 75 1.07
RWWD23-063 63 63.5 200 25 75 1.30
RWWD23-076 76 76.1 250 25 75 1.46
RWWD23-090 90 88.9 330 25 75 1.73
RWWD23-102 102 101.6 410 25 75 2.06
RWWD23-127 127 127 560 25 75 2.58
RWWD23-152 152 152.6 680 25 75 3.18
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  RWWS10
MAXIMUS WATER SUCTION
RUBBER WATER SUCTION
Temperature: -35°C to +85°C
Cover: Black; Smooth Wrapped Finish NBR Rubber Compound
Tube: Black; NBR Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord Plus Two Steel
Helix Wires
Applications: Heavy Duty Water Suction and Delivery Hose; It
handles Sewerage; Mud; Water and is
Abrasion/Weathering/Ozone Resistant.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
RWWS10-025 25 25.4 35 150 450 1.00
RWWS10-032 32 32.1 42 150 450 1.11
RWWS10-038 38 38.1 49 150 450 1.42
RWWS10-051 51 50.8 62 150 450 1.95
RWWS10-063 63 63.5 76 150 450 2.59
RWWS10-076 76 76.1 89 150 450 3.38
RWWS10-102 102 101.6 118 150 450 5.56
RWWS10-152 152 152.4 169 150 450 8.69
  REWD10
MAXIMUS HOT WASH
RUBBER HOT WASHDOWN
Temperature: -20°C to 100°C Continuous

REWD10-019 19 19.1 32 200 800 0.72
REWD10-025 25 25.4 39 200 800 0.98
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  PPDW10
MAXIMUS COLD WASHDOWN
PVC COMPOUND
Temperature: -10°C to +60°C
Cover: White; Smooth; PVC Compound; 2 Blue Stripes
Tube: Black; PVC Compound
Reinforcement: Fabric Braid
Applications: General Cold Water Washdown in
Parks/Gardens/Dairies/Turf Watering.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PPDW10-019 19 20.5 26.5 145 580 0.40
PPDW10-025 25 25.1 34 145 580 0.58
PPDW10-032 32 32.1 42.5 145 580 0.85
PPDW10-038 38 38.1 49.5 145 580 1.11
  PHWS03
MAXIMUS GREY
PVC SUCTION HOSE
Temperature: -10°C to +60°C
Cover: Grey; Slightly Corrugated PVC Compound
Tube: Grey PVC Compound
Reinforcement: Anti-shock Rigid PVC Helix
Applications: A general purpose hose for suction and delivery of
waters; Mud; Acid; Latex; Grains and other materials. Can be
used in agriculture and industry; Placed on Tank Trucks; Ships;
Silos; Offers Resistance to Crushing/Abrasion/Attack From
Atmospheric Agents and Most Chemicals.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PHWS03-025 25 25.4 32 120 360 0.37
PHWS03-032 32 32.1 39 120 360 0.51
PHWS03-038 38 38.1 46 120 360 0.67
PHWS03-051 51 50.8 60 100 300 1.02
PHWS03-063 63 63.5 73 95 285 1.44
PHWS03-076 76 76.1 87 85 255 2.22
PHWS03-102 102 101.6 115 80 240 3.03
PHWS03-152 152 152.4 170 60 180 6.45
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  PPDA10
MAXIMUS YELLOW
PVC AIR HOSE
Conforming Standards: AS 2554
Temperature: -10°C to +60°C
Cover: Yellow; Smooth & Ribbed Abrasion Resistant PVC
Tube: Black Oil Mist Resistant PVC Compound
Reinforcement: Fabric Braid
Applications: General Purpose Air; Water and Diluted
Chemicals.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PPDA10-010 10 9.5 16.6 290 1160 0.17
PPDA10-012 12 12.7 19.3 290 1160 0.19
PPDA10-019 19 20.5 29 230 920 0.45
PPDA10-025 25 25.1 34.6 230 920 0.62
PPDA10-038 38 38.1 50.6 230 920 1.56
  PPDA12
MAXIMUS BLUE AIR
PVC AIR HOSE
Temperature: -10°C to +60°C
Cover: Blue; Smooth & Ribbed PVC
Tube: Black Oil Mist Resistant PVC
Reinforcement: Fabric Braid
Applications: Air; Water and Fluid Transfers at low
temperatures.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PPDA12-006 6 6.3 11.5 290 1160 0.13
PPDA12-008 8 7.9 14 290 1160 0.13
PPDA12-010 10 9.5 16.6 290 1160 0.18
PPDA12-012 12 12.7 18.9 290 1160 0.22
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
AUTOMOTIVE

  PHFS10
PLUTONE BIO
PVC FOOD S & D HOSE
Conforming Standards: FDA Title 21 CFR Item 177.2600
European Directive 10/2011
Classes A/B/C for Food Contact
USP Class VI
Temperature -10°C to +60°C
Cover: Transparent; Plasticised PVC
Tube: Transparent; Plasticised PVC
Reinforcement: Steel Spiral Helix
Applications: Particularly suited for suction and delivery of
liquids and dry materials. Resistant to atmospheric agents and
most chemicals.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PHFS10-010 10 9.5 14.9 100 500 0.15
PHFS10-012 12 12.7 18.1 90 450 0.18
PHFS10-016 16 15.9 21.9 90 450 0.25
PHFS10-019 19 19.1 26.1 75 375 0.35
PHFS10-025 25 25.4 33.4 75 375 0.50
PHFS10-032 32 32.1 40.8 60 300 0.65
PHFS10-038 38 38.1 47.1 60 300 0.80
PHFS10-051 51 50.8 61.8 60 300 1.24
PHFS10-076 76 76.1 91.2 55 275 2.20
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
MATERIALS HANDLING

ESTER-POLYURETHANE
Temperature: -30°C to +90°C
Material: Ester-polyurethane
Colour: Transparent
Standard Length: 10 metres and up to 15 metres on request.
Properties: Tight bend radius, extremely flexible, very light
weight, high mechanical strength, highly compressible, good
mineral oil resistance.
Applications: Especially suitable for abrasive dust, powders,
seed drills, fibres and sawdust. Not suitable in wet humid or
moist conditions.
  Part Number Hose I.D (mm) Min Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum (bar) WP (bar) Weight kg/mtr Wall Thickness
(mm)
DUUFS-038 38 42 .31 .55 .17 .38
DUUFS-040 40 44 .28 .50 .19 .38
DUUFS-051 51 56 .22 .40 .29 .38
  DUUFM
URAFLEX MEDIUM
ESTER-POLYURETHANE
Temperature: -30°C to +90°C
Material: Ester-polyurethane
Colour: Transparent
Standard Length: 10 metres and up to 15 metres on request.
Properties: Good flexibility, light weight, high mechanical
strength, compressible, good mineral oil resistance.
Applications: Especially suitable for abrasive dust, powders,
CNC extraction, seed drills, vacuum lifting, fibres and sawdust.
Not suitable in wet humid or moist conditions.
  Part Number Hose I.D (mm) Min Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum (bar) WP (bar) Weight kg/mtr Wall Thickness
(mm)
DUUFM-051 51 75 .26 .78 .31 .55
DUUFM-064 64 95 .24 .74 .42 .60
DUUFM-127 127 190 .12 .40 .93 .60
DUUFM-152 152 225 .10 .25 1.12 .60
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
  DUUFH
URAFLEX HEAVY
ESTER-POLYURETHANE
Temperature: -30°C to +90°C
Material: Ester-polyurethane
Colour: Transparent
Standard Length: 10 metres and up to 15 metres on request.
Properties: Rugged construction, high mechanical strength,
higher vacuum rating, smoother bore, good mineral oil
resistance.
Applications: Especially suitable for abrasive dust, powders,
fibres, sawdust, some gravel and granules. Not suitable in wet
humid or moist conditions.
  Part Number Hose I.D (mm) Min Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum (bar) WP (bar) Weight kg/mtr Wall Thickness
(mm)
DUUFH-038 38 160 .44 1.80 .35 .8
  DUTAS10
ELASTOFLEX
SANTOPRENE TPE
Temperature: 0°C to +125°C
Material: Santoprene TPE
Colour: Black
Standard Length: 10 metres and up to 15 metres on request.
Properties: Extremely flexible, very light weight, not suitable in
abrasive situations.
Applications: Especially suitable for suction of gases, fumes
and hot air transfer. UV and ozone resistance. Not for
automotive use.
  Part Number Hose I.D (mm) Min Bend Radius
(mm)
Vacuum (bar) WP (bar) Weight kg/mtr Wall Thickness
(mm)
DUTAS10-032 32 48 .32 .32 .15 .55
DUTAS10-038 38 58 .31 .28 .17 .55
DUTAS10-040 40 60 .28 .26 .19 .55
DUTAS10-057 57 85 .18 .21 .31 .55
DUTAS10-076 76 110 .12 .18 .40 .60
DUTAS10-102 102 150 .085 .15 .50 .60
DUTAS10-127 127 190 .060 .095 .65 .60
DUTAS10-152 152 225 .050 .090 .66 .60
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M
Industrial Hose
COMPOSITE HOSE